were gathered at a fundraising event to raise money for the family members of a 
catastrophic fatal residential fire in Nescopeck Borough that occurred previously.  
Nescopeck Borough is located in Luzerne County and has a population of 
approximately one thousand, six hundred (1,600) residents, it is located across the 
Susquehanna River from Berwick Borough, which is in Columbia County.    

NESCOPECK RESIDENTIAL FIRE

On August 5, 2022 there was a devasting 
residential fire that occurred in the 700 block 
of First Street in Nescopeck Borough.